
1st 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.5 0
2nd 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 22.5 0
1st 4.0 3.5 4.0 0.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 20.0 0
2nd 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 21.5 0
1st 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 0.0 16.0 0
2nd 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.5 0.0 4.5 11.0 0
1st 3.5 4.0 4.5 0.0 4.5 0.0 16.5 0
2nd 3.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.5 0
1st 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 0.0 0.0 13.5 0
2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 3.5 0
1st 3.5 3.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 11.5 0
2nd 0.0 0
1st 0.0 0.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 10.5 0
2nd 0.0 0
1st 0.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 3.0 3.0 9.5 0
2nd 0.0 0
1st 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0
2nd 0.0 0
1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
2nd 0.0 0
1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
2nd 0.0 0

10 Nakamitsu Yuji Eleanor 0.0

9 Nakamitsu Yuji Aegis 3.0

Kuniyoshi Sachiko Alena 10.5

8 Tsuda Natsumi Einstein 9.5

Kuniyoshi Sachiko Chaze5

11 Yamasaki Sachi Canon

6 Shaun Hirai Gats

7

4

Roxie

Shimamura Makoto Kanta

Yoshioka Mio

1

2

3

Yachi Hirai Woof!!

Lucka Hirai Megan

23.0

17.0

0.0

11.5

45.0

41.5

27.0

8
Total
PointPenalty9

順位
7Round

Toss & Fetch Game

1 2 3 4 5 6 Point

Player's
Name

Canine's
Name


