順位	Player's Name	Canine's Name	Toss & Fetch Game												<b>T</b>
			Round	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Point	Penalty	Total Point
1	Yachi Hirai	Woof!!	1st	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					<b>22.5</b>	0	45.0
<u> </u>			2nd	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5				22.5	0	
2	Lucka Hirai	Megan	1st	4.0	3.5	4.0	0.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			20.0	0	41.5
2			2nd	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			21.5	0	
3	Yoshioka Mio	Roxie	1st	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	0.0				16.0	0	27.0
			2nd	0.0	0.0	3.0	3.5	0.0	4.5				11.0	0	
4	Shimamura Makoto	Kanta	1st	3.5	4.0	4.5	0.0	4.5	0.0				16.5	0	23.0
			2nd	3.0	0.0	3.5	0.0	0.0	0.0				6.5	0	
5	Kuniyoshi Sachiko	Chaze	1st	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	0.0	0.0				13.5	0	17.0
0			2nd	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3.5	0.0				3.5	0	
6	Shaun Hirai	Gats	1st	3.5	3.5	4.5	0.0	0.0					11.5	0	11.5
0			2nd										0.0	0	
7	Kuniyoshi Sachiko	Alena	1st	0.0	0.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.0				10.5	0	10.5
			2nd										0.0	0	
8	Tsuda Natsumi	Einstein	1st	0.0	0.0	3.5	0.0	3.0	3.0				9.5	0	9.5
0			2nd										0.0	0	
9	Nakamitsu Yuji	Aegis	1st	3.0	0.0	0.0							3.0	0	3.0
3			2nd										0.0	0	
10	Nakamitsu Yuji	Eleanor	1st	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0	0.0
10			2nd										0.0	0	
11	Yamasaki Sachi	Canon	1st	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0	0.0
			2nd										0.0	0	